INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
4 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Rubber chemical hoses (EPDM) - for light chemicals and paints
MP 20

pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
SP-MP20-06 6 13 3,5 20 80 40 0,16 100
SP-MP20-08 8 15 3,5 20 80 50 0,20 100
SP-MP20-10 10 17 3,5 20 80 60 0,23 100
SP-MP20-13 13 21 4 20 80 80 0,31 100
SP-MP20-16 16 24 4 20 80 100 0,39 100
SP-MP20-19 19 28 4,5 20 80 115 0,47 50
SP-MP20-25 25 35 5 20 80 150 0,67 50
SP-MP20-32 32 44 6 20 80 200 1,05 50
SP-MP20-38 38 50 6 20 80 250 1,20 50
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
MP20 DN6 and DN10 hoses assembled with polyamide (PA6) plastic ends
(type NA-710... and tee NA-720...) using EAR CLIP rings made of AISI 304
stainless steel.